
Director of Religious Education  
Nancy Hale 

508-761-5367 ext. 4  
sttheresaedu@verizon.net 

 

        8am to 8:50am : Grades 1, 3, 4, 5, 6  

10am to 10:50am : Grades 2, 7, 8, 9   
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  Sunday, January 1 NO CLASSES 

Sunday, January 7 Classes for ALL Grades 1-9 
Sunday, January 14 NO CLASSES 

Sunday, January 21 Classes for ALL Grades 1-9 

All Gr. 2 Families @ 11am Mass 

Circle of Grace 3 & 4 
Sunday, January 28 Classes for ALL Grades 1-9 

9th Grade Confirmation Sponsor 
10am Meeting and 11am Mass 
Circle of Grace Gr 3 & 4 

  Sunday, February 4 Classes for ALL Grades 1-9  
Circle of Grace Gr 5 & 6 

Sunday, February 11 

 
Classes fSSor ALL Grades 1-9 
Circle of Grace Gr 5 & 6 

Sunday, February 18 NO CLASSES 

Sunday, February 25 Classes for ALL Grades 1-9 
All Gr. 2 Families @ 11am 
Mass 

 SATURDAY 5:30 TBD Confirmation rehersa 
Sunday, March 3 Classes for All Grades 1-9 

Sunday, March 10 Classes for ALL Grades 1-9 

 
Sunday, March 17 Classes for ALL Grades 1-9 
Sunday, March 24 Classes for ALL Grades 1-9  

All Gr 2 Families @ 11am Mass 

Thursday, March 27 
Holy Thursday 

Mass 7PM all 2nd grade  

 Sunday, March 31 Easter Sunday All classes 
11:00am Mass 

Saturday, April 6 First Communion Retreat 

Sunday, April 7 Class for All Grades 1-9 

Sunday, April 14 Class for All Grades 1-9 

Saturday 5/4@ 5:30  First Communion Rehearsal  
@ 5:30 

Sunday, May 5 2024 First Communion @ 11am Mass 
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  Sunday, September 
24.2023 

First class ALL Grades 1-9 (8&9) 
grades start checking in this weekend 
at Mass with Father Quenneville 

  Sunday, October 1 Class for ALL Grades 1-9 

 
Sunday, October 8 NO CLASSES 

Sunday, October 15 Classes for ALL Grades 1-9 
 

Sunday, October 22 Classes for ALL Grades 1-9 
All Gr. 2 Families @ 11am Mass 

Circle of Grace Gr 9 
Sunday, October 29 Classes for ALL Grades 1-9 

9th Gr. Parent Meeting @ 10am 

and  attend 11am Mass  

 Sunday, November 5 Classes for ALL Grades 1-9 

Circle of Grace  Gr 9 

Sunday, November 12 Classes for ALL Grades 1-9 
All Gr. 2 Families @ 11am Mass  

 Circle of  Grace  Gr 2 
Sunday, November 19 Classes for All Grade 1-9 

Sunday, November 26 NO CLASSES 

 Saturday, Confirmation Retreat  TBD 

Sunday, December 3 Classes for ALL Grades 1-9  

Circle of Grace Gr 1 
Sunday, December 10 Classes for ALL Grades 1-9 

2nd Gr. Parent Meeting @ 10am 
All Gr. 2 Families @ 11am Mass 

Circle of  Grace Gr 1 –7&8 
Sunday, December 17 Classes for ALL Grades 1-9  

Circle of Grace Grade 7 & 8 
Sunday, December 24 NO CLASSES 
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** Confirmation date is scheduled by the Bishop                       

Dates subject to change 


